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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 22 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
3/24/2024 - 10:48 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 1:02.82 Emilija, POCIŪTĖ SDELF Klaipeda 2/23/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 1:03.33 Emilija, POCIŪTĖ SDELF Maribor (SLO) 7/28/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 1:07.51 Augustė, JAKŠTAITĖ PZEM Klaipeda 4/30/2021
Lithuanian Records 1:01.60 Ugne, MAZUTAITYTE KPM Klaipeda 5/27/2021

OLYMPIC GAMES Qualifying Time Standards  WA A   : 59.99  /  WA B   : 1:00.29
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB RT Time Pts

Open

1. Emily-Parli, JAARATS 11 Estonia +0.62 1:06.02 654A
50m: 31.53 100m: 34.49

2. Elizabete Paula, OZOLA 04 Latvia +0.49 1:07.30 618A
50m: 32.13 100m: 35.17

3. Nora, UUSEN 09 Estonia +0.57 1:07.93 601A
50m: 32.81 100m: 35.12

4. Kristine, ZINOVICA 08 Latvia +0.61 1:08.03 598A
50m: 33.70 100m: 34.33

5. Patricija, KONDRAŠKAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.64 1:08.32 590A
50m: 33.50 100m: 34.82

6. Adele, ROOP 09 Estonia +0.80 1:08.41 588
50m: 32.12 100m: 36.29

7. Mirtel, MERIMAA 08 Estonia +0.61 1:08.42 588
50m: 32.20 100m: 36.22

8. Birgit, IRBE 06 Estonia +0.58 1:08.92 575
50m: 32.67 100m: 36.25

9. Aleksandra, ROOS 10 Estonia +0.63 1:09.53 560
50m: 34.34 100m: 35.19

10. Annika, VAINIKK 00 Estonia +0.68 1:09.84 553
50m: 34.19 100m: 35.65

11. Mėta, SKIRPSTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.62 1:10.22 544A
50m: 34.25 100m: 35.97

12. Zlata, VOLKOVA 09 Estonia +0.77 1:11.24 521
50m: 34.65 100m: 36.59

13. Britta, KARLSON 09 Estonia +0.83 1:11.26 520
50m: 35.07 100m: 36.19

14. Emma, ROASTO 09 Estonia +0.66 1:11.33 519
50m: 34.71 100m: 36.62

15. Vitalija, KUZINA 10 Latvia +0.59 1:11.44 516
50m: 34.61 100m: 36.83

16. Mėta, GIRGŽDUTAITYTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.64 1:11.92 506
50m: 34.95 100m: 36.97

17. Anna, GERASEVA 07 Latvia +0.67 1:12.05 503
50m: 34.57 100m: 37.48
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 22, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

18. Eliisa, PAAS 09 Estonia +0.63 1:12.39 496
50m: 34.45 100m: 37.94

19. Grete, TSARO 06 Estonia +0.67 1:12.95 485
50m: 35.18 100m: 37.77

20. Karla, GRINBERGA 11 Latvia +0.71 1:13.13 481
50m: 34.95 100m: 38.18

21. Joanna Maria, HAVAMAA 09 Estonia +0.57 1:13.89 467
50m: 35.55 100m: 38.34

22. Neda, VAIČAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.80 1:14.18 461
50m: 34.38 100m: 39.80

23. Birgit, REINARU 09 Estonia +0.69 1:14.28 459
50m: 35.17 100m: 39.11

24. Ida, KOVANEN 10 Estonia +0.63 1:15.76 433
50m: 36.32 100m: 39.44

25. Juuli-Marie, MIKKER 07 Estonia +0.80 1:16.43 422
50m: 36.39 100m: 40.04

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. Patricija, KONDRAŠKAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.64 1:08.32 590A
50m: 33.50 100m: 34.82

2. Birgit, IRBE 06 Estonia +0.58 1:08.92 575
50m: 32.67 100m: 36.25

3. Anna, GERASEVA 07 Latvia +0.67 1:12.05 503
50m: 34.57 100m: 37.48

4. Grete, TSARO 06 Estonia +0.67 1:12.95 485
50m: 35.18 100m: 37.77

5. Neda, VAIČAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.80 1:14.18 461
50m: 34.38 100m: 39.80

6. Juuli-Marie, MIKKER 07 Estonia +0.80 1:16.43 422
50m: 36.39 100m: 40.04

2008 and younger

1. Emily-Parli, JAARATS 11 Estonia +0.62 1:06.02 654A
50m: 31.53 100m: 34.49

2. Nora, UUSEN 09 Estonia +0.57 1:07.93 601A
50m: 32.81 100m: 35.12

3. Kristine, ZINOVICA 08 Latvia +0.61 1:08.03 598A
50m: 33.70 100m: 34.33

4. Adele, ROOP 09 Estonia +0.80 1:08.41 588
50m: 32.12 100m: 36.29
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 22, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB RT Time Pts

5. Mirtel, MERIMAA 08 Estonia +0.61 1:08.42 588
50m: 32.20 100m: 36.22

6. Aleksandra, ROOS 10 Estonia +0.63 1:09.53 560
50m: 34.34 100m: 35.19

7. Mėta, SKIRPSTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.62 1:10.22 544A
50m: 34.25 100m: 35.97

8. Zlata, VOLKOVA 09 Estonia +0.77 1:11.24 521
50m: 34.65 100m: 36.59

9. Britta, KARLSON 09 Estonia +0.83 1:11.26 520
50m: 35.07 100m: 36.19

10. Emma, ROASTO 09 Estonia +0.66 1:11.33 519
50m: 34.71 100m: 36.62

11. Vitalija, KUZINA 10 Latvia +0.59 1:11.44 516
50m: 34.61 100m: 36.83

12. Mėta, GIRGŽDUTAITYTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.64 1:11.92 506
50m: 34.95 100m: 36.97

13. Eliisa, PAAS 09 Estonia +0.63 1:12.39 496
50m: 34.45 100m: 37.94

14. Karla, GRINBERGA 11 Latvia +0.71 1:13.13 481
50m: 34.95 100m: 38.18

15. Joanna Maria, HAVAMAA 09 Estonia +0.57 1:13.89 467
50m: 35.55 100m: 38.34

16. Birgit, REINARU 09 Estonia +0.69 1:14.28 459
50m: 35.17 100m: 39.11

17. Ida, KOVANEN 10 Estonia +0.63 1:15.76 433
50m: 36.32 100m: 39.44


